(1000W pending)
Best products also need best service.
We have authorized distributors all over the world. They have
sufficient stock for your prompt delivery. Also they can offer
you technical support & RMA services. Please contact your
local distributors for more product information. You can also
contact us at info@meanwell.com for information of your local
distributors.

•
•
•
TYPE-A TYPE-B
USA EUROPE
for other kinds of optional
output socket.
TS-1000
393x  183x  70  mm
TN/TS-1500
420x  220x  88  mm
Output Socket (option)
1000W (True Sine Wave Inverter)
Model No. Continue Input Output Output Effi.
power VDC VAC / Hz socket
TS-1000-112 A 1000W 10.5-15 110 / 60 TYPE-A 88%
TS-1000-124 A 1000W 21.0-30 110 / 60 TYPE-A 89%
TS-1000-148 A 1000W 42.0-60 110 / 60 TYPE-A 90%
TS-1000-212 B 1000W 10.5-15 220 / 50 TYPE-B 90%
TS-1000-224 B 1000W 21.0-30 220 / 50 TYPE-B 91%
TS-1000-248 B 1000W 42.0-60 220 / 50 TYPE-B 92%
= A, B (option for output socket)
1500W (Inverter with AC & Solar Charger)
Model No. Continue Input Output Output Effi.
power VDC VAC / Hz socket
TN-1500-112 A 1500W 10.5-15 110 / 60 TYPE-A 87%
TN-1500-124 A 1500W 21.0-30 110 / 60 TYPE-A 89%
TN-1500-148 A 1500W 42.0-60 110 / 60 TYPE-A 90%
TN-1500-212 B 1500W 10.5-15 220 / 50 TYPE-B 88%
TN-1500-224 B 1500W 21.0-30 220 / 50 TYPE-B 90%
TN-1500-248 B 1500W 42.0-60 220 / 50 TYPE-B 91%
= A, B (option for output socket)
1500W (True Sine Wave Inverter)
Model No. Continue Input Output Output Effi.
power VDC VAC / Hz socket
TS-1500-112 A 1500W 10.5-15 110 / 60 TYPE-A 87%
TS-1500-124 A 1500W 21.0-30 110 / 60 TYPE-A 89%
TS-1500-148 A 1500W 42.0-60 110 / 60 TYPE-A 90%
TS-1500-212 B 1500W 10.5-15 220 / 50 TYPE-B 88%
TS-1500-224 B 1500W 21.0-30 220 / 50 TYPE-B 90%
TS-1500-248 B 1500W 42.0-60 220 / 50 TYPE-B 91%
= A, B (option for output socket)